
Foster
RED BODY TILES  PASTA ROJA

31,6x45 12,6”x18” 45x45 18”x18”

Rlv. Foster Grafito 
31,6x45

Foster Marfil
31,6x45

Foster Gris
31,6x45

Bruixa Marfil
31,6x45 

Foster Marrón
31,6x45

Foster Grafito
31,6x45

Bruixa Gris
31,6x45 

Rlv. Foster Marrón
31,6x45

Foster Marfil
45x45

Foster Marrón
45x45

Foster Gris
45x45

Foster Grafito
45x45

SKIRTING
RODAPIÉ ROMO
8x45

Pcs/box
Pzas/Caja

31,6x45 11

11

1,57

1,57

51

51

80,07

80,07

25

25

1.295

1.295

7 1,42 52 73,84 26,3 1.38845x45

31,6x45 RLV

Sqm/box
M²/Caja

Boxes/palet
Cajas/Pallet

Sqm/palet
M²/Pallet

Kg/box
Kg/Caja

Kg/Palet
Kg/Pallet

31,6x45 
12,6”x18”

45x45 
18”x18”
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Foster Gris/Grafito_Rlv.Foster Grafito 31,6x45_Foster Grafito 45x45

Foster Marfil_Bruixa Marfil 31,6x45_Foster Marfil 45x45
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